
Chandigarh - Lucknow SF Express/12232 - SF - NR 
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to MB/Moradabad Junction 

5h 7m - 274 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CDG Chandigarh Junction 21:05 3 1 0 67 331 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 1 1 45 81 273 NR
3 JUDW Jagadhri Workshop 22:24 22:26 2m 1 1 91 73 275 NR
4 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 22:30 22:35 5m 2 1 96 52 274 NR
5 SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 3,4 1 126 50 275 NR
6 RK Roorkee 00:02 00:04 2m 1 2 161 57 269 NR
7 LRJ Laksar Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 1 2 179 69 257 NR
8 NBD Najibabad Junction 01:01 01:03 2m 1 2 220 67 NR
9 NGG Nagina 01:23 01:25 2m 1 2 242 63 NR
10 DPR Dhampur 01:41 01:43 2m 1 2 259 55 236 NR
11 SEO Seohara 01:58 02:00 2m 1 2 273 49 NR
12 MB Moradabad Junction 02:57 03:05 8m 1,2 2 319 70 193 NR
13 BE Bareilly Junction 04:22 04:24 2m 1 2 409 62 169 NR
14 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 05:32 05:34 2m 1 2 480 73 155 NR
15 HRI Hardoi 06:26 06:28 2m 3 2 543 52 141 NR
16 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:25 3 2 644 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 22 2024 (08:48)

Jul 22 2024 (08:48)

1

1


